P11000014571

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Solution depice
Special instructions to Filing Officer:
· '



100193594201

02/09/11--01031--003 **70.00

11 FEB -9 AMII: 38
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALL AHASSEFF, FI ORIO

Office Use Only

undal11

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: TRANSCONTINENTA	AL OF U.S.A, INC.
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the arti-	cles of incorporation and a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
FROM: NOEL E. ESCOBAR SR	R- ACCOUNTANT (Printed or typed)
4420 SW 77TH	AVENUE Address
DAVIE, FLORI City,	DA 33328 State & Zip
954-474-5 Daytime T	5425 elephone number
NESCO1@A E-mail address: (to be used	OL.COM d for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

DANL W. JONES 4420 SW 77TH AVENUE DAVIE, FLORIDA 33328 PHONE 954-763-7339



February 3, 2011

Department of State
Division of Corporation
New Filing Section
409 East Gaines Street
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Gentlemen:

Subject: TRANSCONTINENTAL OF USA, INC Corp Document Number# P00000056158

" AFIDAVIT"

Gentlemen:

I hereby put the Division of Corporation in notice that I have no intentions to Reinstate the above Corporate Doc # P00000056158 and I hereby release the name to be used again.

Sincerely Yours

Danl W. Jones

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:	TRANSCONTINENTAL	OF U.S.A., II	NC.
ADDICE DE DOMESTO A DO	and a		产品 六 一百
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OF Principal street	··-··-·	1	Mailing address, if different is:
	IXIE HWY EAST		W 77TH AVENUE
POMPANO BEA			FLORIDA 33328
I CINI AIRO BLA	<u> </u>		TO B

ARTICLE III PURPOSE			25
The purpose for which the corporation			92 38
TO ENGAGE IN AND TO T			<u> </u>
CORPORATIONS MAY BE	INCORPORATED UNI	DER THE LA	WS OF THE STATE OF
FLORIDA.			
ARTICLE IV SHARES			
The number of shares of stock is: 500	0		
	ERS AND/OR DIRECTOR		
Name and Title: DANL W. JC			DANL W. JONES-SECRETARY
	TH AVENUE	_ Address:	4420 SW 77TH AVENUE
DAVIE,FLO	RIDA 33328	-	DAVIE, FLORIDA 33328
		-	
Name and Title: DANI W/ 10	NIES VICE PRESIDENT	Name and Title	:
Address: 4420 SW 77	TH AVENUE	Address:	·
	RIDA 33328	_ nauress.	
<u>.500,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000</u>	3(0), 00020	-	
		-	
			·
1 11111111111	TH AVENUE	_ Address:	
DAVIE, FLO	RIDA 33328		_ :
		-	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED A	AGENT		
The name and Florida street address		the registered age	nt is:
Name: DANL W. J			
	77TH AVENUE	_	
	ORIDA 33328	-	
,			
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATO			
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorpor			
		•	
	7TH AVENUE ORIDA 33328	-	
DAVIE,EL	JRIDA 33328	-	
Having been named as registered age	ent to accept service of process	for the above sta	ted corporation at the place designated in
this certificate, I am familiar with and			
1 stanh Witche	<u> </u>		FEBRUARY 3, 2011
Required Si	ignature/Registered Agent		Date
-,			
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true, I am aware that the false information submitted in a			
document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.			
() h			
I Son h W Sha	nec		FEBRUARY 3, 2011
Required	Signature/Incorporator		Date